
Attachment A 

 CONTRA COSTA CONSORTIUM 

 AFFORDABLE HOUSING FINANCE COMMITTEE 

 

 

CITY REPRESENTATIVES 

 

East County Representative (City 1) 

Eric C. Brown       Term expires June 30, 2017   

1104 Teal Court 

Brentwood, CA  94513 

Email: b4uceb@yahoo.com 

 

 

West County Representative (City 2) 

Lisa Motoyama      Term expires June 30, 2015 

7305 Rockway Avenue 

El Cerrito, CA  94530 

(510) 526-2778 

Email: lmotoyama@gmail.com 

 

 

Central County Representative (City 3) 

Calvin S. Robie      Term expires June 30, 2016 

Senior Vice President       

Bank of Walnut Creek (retired) 

119 Belle Avenue 

Pleasant Hill, California 94523 

Phone:  (925) 938-6192 

Email: csrobie@comcast.net 

 

 

COUNTY REPRESENTATIVES 

 

Irene Alonzo-Perez      Term expires June 30, 2017 

Bank of America (retired) 

1929 Packard Court  

Concord, CA 94521 

Phone: (925) 672.9444; Cell: (925) 768.3122 

Email: Ialonzo-perez@msn.com 
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Willie J. Robinson      Term expires June 30, 2015 

William J. Robinson, 

Construction Management 

701 Pebble Court (home address) 

El Sobrante, CA 94803 

Phone: (510) 758-7572 

Email: willier@wjr-inc.com 

     

 

Tom Shepard (County 3)      Term expires June 30, 2016 
1637 Del Monte Way (home address) 

Moraga, CA 94556  

Phone: (925) 822-7679 

Email: tshephard@fpacific.com  

 

 

COMMUNITY REPRESENTATIVES 

 

Dan Bundy       Term expires June 30, 2017 

Harmony Homes Associated 

144 Mayhew Way 

Walnut Creek, CA 94597 

Phone: (925) 256-6303 

Email: danbundy@fastermac.net 

 

 

Jennifer Johnson      Term expires June 30, 2015 

3960 Campolindo Drive 

Moraga, CA  94556 

Phone: (925) 310-4231 

Email: jenehjohnson@gmail.com 

 

 

Lisa Caronna (Community 3)    Term expires June 30, 2016 

14 Anson Way 

Kensington, CA  94707 

Phone: 510-524-7514 

Email: lisacaronna@comcast.net 
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COMMITTEE STAFF 

 

Kara Douglas 

Affordable Housing Program Manager 

Phone:  (925) 674-7880 

Email: kara.douglas@dcd.cccounty.us 

 

Kristin Sherk 

Housing Planner 

Phone: (925) 674-7887 

Email: Kristin.sherk@dcd.cccounty.us 

 

Contra Costa County Department of Conservation and Development  

30 Muir Road 

Martinez, CA  94553 

Fax (925) 674-7258 
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